Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov
Bratislava 04.03.2018
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(762) 400m - Juniorky :: Beh 2

#

A W N R

St.¢.
(320)
(335)
(353)
(258)

Meno
gim BUCICOVA Natalia
gim GARCAROVA Patricia
gim KUBASCIKOVA Alzbeta
g SVIGAROVA Ivana

Nar.

1999
1999
2000
2003

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1.Atleticky klub Humenné

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
59,74
1:00,18
1:00,50
1:08,48
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